Datasheet | EC36
EP-355WON Series
High Attenuation AC EMI Filter
*Image shown is for illustrative purpose only
Conformance
Technical Specifications
Operating voltage 440VAC
Current rating        15A - 40A

o.
Elcom part codes
(ordering code)
Current
rating (A)
Leakage
current (mA)
@440V
AC
Terminals (X)
Weight
(Kg)
Attenuation
Screw
Busbar
Touch -safe
Wire
1 EF-3A015X24G-C36 15 < 3.5 D E F G 1.2 High
2 EF-3A020X24G-C36 20 < 3.5 D E F G 1.2 High
2 EF-3A030X24G-C36 30 < 3.5 D E F G 1.2 High
4 EF-3A040X24G-C36 40 < 3.5 D E F G 1.2 High
Current
Rating (A)
Screw terminal details Bus bar terminal details Touch safe terminal details
Wire